
 

 

 

Minor Forest Produce Processing & Research Centre 
(An ISO 9001:2008, EMS 14001:2004 & GMP Certified Unit) 

Van Parisar, Barkheda Pathani, Bhopal  - 462 021, Madhya Pradesh 
                      Unit of MP State MFP Co-operative Federation Ltd. Bhopal,  An undertaking of Govt. of M.P. Co-operative 

 

Tel: (0755) 2970629, 2970630 Fax :  (0755) 2970629 
Visit at www.vindhyaherbals.com E-mail : mfpparc@gmail.com 

No.MFP-PARC/Limited Ten./2019/225                                                          Bhopal, Date 25.01.2019 

NOTICE INVITING LIMITED TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF  SS-FERMENTOR 
 

The Minor Forest Produce Processing & Research Centre (MFP-PARC), Barkheda Pathani, Bhopal is a unit of 

MP State MFP Co-operative Federation Ltd. Bhopal, a Govt. of M.P Co-operative undertaking, engaged in 

manufacturing of Ayurvedic  Medicines &  Herbal Products under the brand name of Vindhya Herbals.  Minor 

Forest Produce Processing & Research Centre (MFP-PARC), invites offline tender bid for the “SS-Fermentor”.   

 

Technical Specification of SS-Fermentor (Capacity-2000 Ltr) :   

Conical Bottom Discharge Fermentor Complete with starring arrangement  

and Heating controller 

• Shall Size (MOC-304) : 1350 x 1500 x 3mm 

• Jacket Size (MOC-304) : 1450 x 1200 x 2mm 

•  

              Nozzle & Attachment Schedules: 

              Description             Nozzle (Size/SCH/THK) 

              Inlet Top                 100 OD       3 THK. 

              Bottom Outlet         100 OD       3 THK 

              Jacket Flange         150 OD       3 THK 

              Motor Size              200/300       3 THK 

 

The last date of the offline bid submission is 31.01.2019 up to 05.30 PM. Financial bid will be open on 1-2-2019, 4 

pm at  MFP-PARC, Barkheda Pathani, Bhopal by Internal Purchase Committee. 
 

                                                                              
                                                                                                             Chief executive officer   


